Fee for Service Guardians

Elder Next Chapter

Catherine P. Love-O’Donnell RN
MSN

John O’Donnell NHA

P.O. Box 897

Seaford, DE 19973

302-548-9609

Help@eldernextchapter.com

Life Solutions, Inc.

Mary Ferry

P.O. Box 1507

Wilmington, DE 19899-1507
302-622-8292

*Lifesolutions80@hotmail.com

Neighbor Care HCFS
Deborah Akinola

1521 Concord Pike, Ste. 301
Wilmington, DE 19803
800-214-6548

*Info@neighborcare-hcfs.com

Senior Partner Services, Inc.
Mary R. Baker, RN

651 Valley Road, Ste. 1595
Hockessin, DE 19707

302-766-2095
484-883-3232

Mary@seniorpartnerservices.com

Supportive Care Solutions, LLC

Eric A. Merlino, M.Ed.
David Simkins, C.P.A.
P.O. Box 5463

Wilmington, DE 19808

302-999-9111
emerlino@supportcares.com

dsimkins@supportcares.com
imerlino@supportcares.com

*Preferred method of contact
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